AUDEMARS PIGUET 3. Chronométreur officiel du Tour Auto Lissac <y AUDEMARS PIGUET

OFFICIEUX Competition
Indice de Performance
Weighted Classification
ES/SS: 9 - Valliguieres (Km 6,910)
Pos N° Pilote Nat CoPilote Nat Voiture G-C G-C Temps Coef T*Coef Ecart P
Pos N° Driver Nat CoDriver Nat Car G-C G-C Time Coef T*coef Diff P
1 187 LOGAN John USA HAMPTON Fred GBR PORSCHE 356 GTS/1  01/01 6:01.3 5 3:00.6 3
2 183 SAGE Jean FRA  CATHIARD Christine FRA ALFA ROMEO 1900 CS GTS/1  02/02 6:32.7 5 3:16.3 1157 3
3 186 TERRELL Peter GBR MAUJEAN JAGUAR XK 120 GTS/2  03/01 5230 .67 3:36.4 :35.7 3
4 156 BOISSY Claude FRA COULOMBS Bruno FRA AUSTIN Cooper S TC/7  01/01 5115 .73 3:47.3 46.7 3
5 213 WANTY Michel BEL VAN.DE.WAUWER Jean-P BEL LOTUSXI TSRC/3E 01/01 5:01.1 8 4:00.8 1:00.2 4
6 161 END Jirgen GER END Yvonne GER ALFA ROMEO GIULIA TC/8  02/01 5222 .78 4:11.3 1:10.6 3
7 222 VERQUIN Georges FRA RICOUR Vincent FRA LOTUS Elan GTS/10 04/01 4587 .86 4:16.8 1:16.2 4
8 152 WARBURTON Ross GBR MOORES Rob GBR ALFA ROMEO 1600 GT TC/8  03/02 5329 .78 4:19.6 1:19.0 3
9 190 LOUET Philippe FRA MESTROT GUY FRA ALFA ROMEO TC/8  04/03 5371 .78 4:22.9 1222 3
10 164 MEIER Sarah SUl  MEIER Diego SUl  ALFA ROMEO 1600 GT TC/8  05/04 51424 .78 4:27.0 1:26.4 3
11 228 ARMENGOL Nicolas SUl GIAUQUE Philippe SUI  FORD Mustang TC/10  06/01 5041 .88 4:27.6 1:26.9 4
12 217 BILLION-REY Michel FRA PENILLARD Jean-Frang FRA PORSCHE 911 GTS/11 05/01 4551 91 4:28.5 1:27.8 4
13 193 TIMONIER Laurent FRA SCHADEGG Laurent SUl  PORSCHE 356 C GTS/10 06/02 52203 .86 4:354 1:34.8 3
14 162 vonWILDENBURG Herma GER HAHNE Bernd GER ALFA ROMEO 1600 GT TC/8  07/05 5533 .78 4:355 1:349 3
15 201 CARON Ludovic FRA PAYEN Hugo FRA AC Cobra GTS/12 07/01 4523 .96 4:40.6 1:39.9 4
16 181 vonMUSCHWITZ Jo GER SCHRECKENSTEINER Fer ~ GER ALFA ROMEO Giulia TC/13  08/01 5228 .87 4:40.8 1:40.1 3
17 175 FRISCIA Stefano ITA  BOEDT Franck BEL AUSTIN HEALEY 100 GTS/7  08/01 51488 .81 4:425 1:41.8 3
18 206 HUGENHOLTZ Hans HOL HUGENHOLTZ-ABRIOULa  FRA LOTUS Elan GTS/10 09/03 5286 .86 4:42.6 1:419 4
19 157 MEINERS Franco ITA  MHITARIAN Michel FRA ALFA ROMEO TZ GTS/10 10/04 5:30.2 .86 4:43.9 1:433 3
20 223 DEMACHY Frangois FRA DEMACHY Alexandrine FRA FORD Mustang TC/15  09/01 4551 .97 4:46.2 1:456 4
21 211 MILOE Jéréme FRA MILOE Jean-Claude FRA PORSCHE 904 GTS GTP/11 01/01 4:46.9 1 4:46.9 1:46.2 4
22 178 ROUCOLLE Jacques FRA ZAGO Joseph FRA LOTUS Elan GTS/10 11/05 5:346 .86 4:47.7 1:47.1 3
23 153 MAILLOCHAUD Jean Luc FRA GOFFREDI Philippe FRA JAGUAR Type E GTS/12 12/02 5013 .96 4:49.2 1:486 3
24 184 KANTOR Philip GBR RAGEYS Pierre FRA ALFA ROMEO Giulia TC/13  10/02 5:33.7 .87 4:50.3 1:49.6 3
25 204 PUREN Frédéric FRA PUREN Elisabeth FRA JAGUAR Type E GTS/12 13/03 5032 .96 4:51.0 1:50.4 4
26 177 FRANCK Philippe FRA ODIN Christian FRA VOLVO122'S T/14  01/01 5:33.1 .88 4:53.1 1:52.4 3
27 208 KOHLER Damien FRA GAUTIER Jean-Paul FRA PORSCHE 911 GTS/11 14/02 5226 91 4:53.5 1529 4
28 219 BUSSOLINI Jean Marc FRA BUSSOLINI Patricia FRA PORSCHE 911 2L GTS/11 15/03 5238 91 4:54.6 1:54.0 4
29 163 RATTAZZI Gianluca ITA  D'AMORE Tancredi ITA  ALFA ROMEO 1600 GT TC/8  11/06 6:222 .78 4:58.1 1:57.4 3
30 202 LYNN Shaun GBR KIVLOCHAN Kevin GBR AC Cobra GTS/12 16/04 5116 .96 4:59.1 1:58.4 4
31 173 WALTON Robson USA WALTON Melani USA ALFA ROMEO TZ GTS/10 17/06 51488 .86 4:59.9 1:59.3 3
32 215 FREEMAN Mark GBR BELL Bobby GBR AC Cobra GTS/12 18/05 5152 .96 5:02.5 2:01.9 4
33 194 ZELMANSKI Stéphane FRA DALLA-MUTTA Raynald FRA PORSCHE 356 SC GT/10  01/01 6:129 .82 5:05.7 2:05.1 3
34 200 SYTNER Frank GBR HADFIELD Simon GBR AC Cobra GTS/12 19/06 5189 .96 5:06.1 2:05.4 4
35 172 BOUZANQUET Jean-Fran FRA  VIAL Frédéric FRA JAGUAR XK 150 S GTS/7  20/02 6:21.7 81 5:09.1 2:085 3
36 225 BERSTEIN Alexander GER PFLANZ Clemens GER JAGUAR Type E GTS/12 21/07 5221 .96 5:09.2 2:085 4
37 221 KNAPP-VOITH Andreas ESP GODRY Peter GER PORSCHE 904 GTS GTS/11 22/04 51412 91 5:10.4 2:09.8 4
38 170 MOSS stirling GBR MOSS Susie GBR MGB GTS/11 23/05 51424 91 5:11.5 2:109 3
39 232 BRADFIELD Peter GBR BLAKENEY-EDWARDS Pat  GBR FORD Mustang TC/10  12/02 5550 .88 5:12.4 2117 4
40 160 BOSSUT Jean-Roger FRA BOSSUT Alexis FRA AC Cobra GTS/12 24/08 5263 .96 5:13.2 2:126 3
41 205 COWDRAY Michael GBR LINDSAY Ludovic GBR JAGUAR Type E GTS/12 25/09 5:26.4 .96 5:13.3 2:126 4
42 168 BEECROFT Adrian GBR MORLEY Paul GBR FERRARI 250 GT GTS/7  26/03 6:20.9 81 5:15.8 2:15.1 3
43 237 ANCELIN Philippe FRA FOUCRY Michel FRA FORD Capri 2600 RS TC/20  13/01 4567  1.07 5:17.4 2:16.8 4
44 180 GODET Jean Michel FRA BERTHY Nicolas FRA MG B GTS/11 27/06 51493 91 5:17.8 2:17.2 3
45 238 HUBER.GUTIERREZ Ralf GER HUBER.GUTIERREZ Rolf GER CHEVROLET Camaro Z TC/20  14/02 5005  1.07 5:21.5 2:20.8 4
46 150 READ Steven USA OLSON David USA FERRARI 275 GTB GTS/12 28/10 5:365 .96 5:23.0 2:22.3 3
47 167 BERCHON Jean FRA BERCHON Aleth FRA ALFA ROMEO 1600 GT TC/13  15/03 6:12.7 .87 5:24.2 2:236 3
48 216 FRANCE Pierre-Alain FRA  FRANCE Jean Philippe FRA PORSCHE 904 GTS GTS/11 29/07 5:56.7 .91 5:24.6 2:239 4
49 260 COMAS Erik FRA DE.SADELEER Isabelle FRA ALPINE RENAULT A 110 GTS/26 30/01 4306 121 5:27.4 2:26.7 5
50 288 SALAM Bernard FRA SALAM Olivier FRA FORD Capri 2600 RS T/20  02/01 5:19.2  1.03 5:28.7 2:281 5
51 251 RAGNOTTI Jean FRA MERCIER Francis FRA ALPINE RENAULT A 110 GTS/26 31/02 4337 121 5:31.1 2:305 5
52 234 VAN.EEKERT Jérome FRA DUMONTEIL Bernard FRA FORD Mustang TC/15  16/02 51465 .97 5:36.1 2:35.4 4
53 158 DAUNAT Frédéric FRA VERLET Florent FRA CITROEN SM TC/19  17/01 5:31.4  1.02 5:38.0 2:37.3 3
54 218 JUNNE Yves FRA MAXTED-PAGE Lee GBR PORSCHE 911 GT/21  02/01 5:19.0  1.06 5:38.1 2:37.4 4
55 265 GUITTARD JEAN FRA LIBES JEAN-MARC FRA PORSCHE 906 TSRC/16 02/01 4559 115 5:40.2 2:396 5
56 261 LUCO Jean-Marc SUl  NEU Jean-Eric FRA PORSCHE 910 TSRC/16 03/02 4561 115 5:40.5 2:39.8 5
57 192 TOMASETTI Giuseppe ITA  ULRIKE Ficht GER LANCIA Flavia Zaga TC/9  18/01 6:50.7 .83 5:40.8 2:40.2 3
58 230 BERTONI Jacques FRA GIRAUDET Denis FRA PORSCHE 914/6 GTS/21 32/01 5143 111 5:48.8 2:482 4
59 227 CHAYTO Stephan SUl  PARACCHINI Gérard SUI  FORD Capri 2600 RS TC/20  19/03 5273  1.07 5:50.2 2:495 4
60 278 DEGLISE Jean-Louis FRA PILNARD Jean FRA PORSCHE 914/6 GT GTS/21 33/02 5180  1.11 5:52.9 2523 5
61 258 PERRIER Christian FRA BOUVET Gérard FRA PORSCHE 911 RSR 2.8L GTS/22 34/01 5050  1.16 5:53.8 25531 5
62 209 HUBER Georges SUl KUNZE Uwe GER JAGUAR Type E GTS/12 35/11 6:09.8 .96 5:55.0 2:54.3 4
63 266 ROCHER Romain FRA MARTIN Jean Pierre FRA PORSCHE 906 TSRC/16 04/03 5088  1.15 5:55.1 2:54.4 5
64 287 PERRON Jacques FRA MARION Michel FRA PORSCHE 914/6 GTS/21 36/03 52206  1.11 5:55.8 2:55.2 5
65 171 HAASE Albrecht GER HAASE Christine GER JAGUAR MK1 TC/5A  20/01 10494 55 5:57.1 2:56.5 3
66 276 BERNARD Frangois FRA BERNARD Nadia FRA PORSCHE 906 TSRC/16 05/04 5129 115 5:59.8 2:59.1 5
67 226 SPIRGI Fabio SUl deCOURNON Edouard FRA MERCEDES BENZ 350 TC/25  21/01 5:10.7  1.16 6:00.4 2:59.7 4
68 212 CAZALIERES Olivier FRA FIRMO Sabine FRA JAGUAR Type E GTS/12 37112 6:21.9 .96 6:06.6 3:05.9 4
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252 SERPAGGI Alain

233 FOVENY Michael

271 DOUX Richard

268 COCHIN Jacques

291 GOUTAL Jean

290 LIECHTI Philippe

277 VERCAMER Daniel
274 GIBIER Gilles

300 CAILLAT Jean-Marie
262 MERLIN Jean-Marc
255 FAILLE Richard

270 AUDEMARS Olivier
273 CHAMBORD Christian
231 REMNANT Charlie
283 VANDROMME Philippe
254 ENTREMONT Frangois-X
284 BONNET Jean-Louis
286 CHRIQUI Guy

235 ZWEIFLER Wolf

155 LERO Philippe

176 MAHUL Pierre-Henry
229 PIOLAT Armand

263 MASONSTYRRON Dudley
165 NOON Bill

191 STRASOLDO Michael
236 GAY Yann

174 AUGIS Franck

207 LAJOURNADE Jean-Pier
224 MEY Jean-Jacques
210 CRUZ Carlos F.

220 DUDLEY Stephen

166 LEMBO Franco

214 BENTZ Jean-Frangois
203 MONTEVERDE Carlos
182 SINGLETON Dennis
285 GRANGER Romain
281 STEIN Helmut

269 COCHIN Henry

280 MILLE Richard

253 LECOURT Michel

264 DEGAND Frangois
282 JORGENS Martin

256 MILOE Jean-Louis
267 deLESSEPS Ferdinand
275 GODIN Jean Frangois
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PREVOST Jean-Pierre
WETZEL Matthias
LAVEIL Jean-Francgois
JANOU Yahn

GOUTAL Francois
FREIDHOLZ Jerome
VERCAMER Martine
GEORGES Emmanuel
CAILLAT Anne
ROSSIGNOL Paul
VERT Julien

PENAT Olivier
BASCHIERA Stéphane
PRILL Andrew

VIVIER Frederic
ENTREMONT Jacques
BROSSEL Frangois-Luc
HUZE Marc

FICHT Matthias
HORENT Anne-Christin
PIAT Jean-Michel
DEGON Henri
MASONSTYRRON Sally
ARNOTT Charles
STRASOLDO Marie-José
GAY Sibylle
CHRISTOPHE Gilles
BACHARD Dominique
MEY Claire

GAMA José

DUDLEY Lynn

GRAUX Carole
TRICHET Francis
PEARSON Garry
SINGLETON Charlot
ROCHETTE Dominique
JACOBS Jean Marie
LOTH Stéphane
GUENAT Dominique
LECOURT Marie-Christ
DEGAND Cécilia
AHRENS Bernd

MILOE Jean-Philippe
RADICATI Manfredo
GERBAULT Jean Franco

FRA
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GBR
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FRA
Sul
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FRA
ITA
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ALPINE RENAULT A 110
PORSCHE 911 ST 2.5L
ALPINE RENAULT A 110
PORSCHE 910

ALPINE RENAULT A 110
ALPINE RENAULT A 110
PORSCHE 906

ALPINE RENAULT A 110
ALPINE A 110 1600S
FORD Capri 2600 RS
PORSCHE 911 RSR 2.8L
ALPINE RENAULT A 110
ALPINE RENAULT A 110
PORSCHE 911 RS 2.7L
CHEVROLET Corvette
FERRARI 308 Gr IV
PORSCHE 911 RS 3,0L
DE TOMASO Pantera
FIAT 124 Abarth

CG Proto 548

CG 1200

PORSCHE 911 RS 2.7L
FERRARI 365 GTB/4
AUSTIN Mini Cooper
LANCIA Flavia Zaga
JAGUAR Type E
AUSTIN HEALEY 100
LOTUS Elan

LOTUS Elan

LOTUS Elan

LOTUS Elan

ALFA ROMEO 1750 GT
JAGUAR Type E
JAGUAR Type E
FERRARI 275 GTB

BMW 3.0 CSL

FORD Escort 1600 RS
ALPINE RENAULT A 110
ALPINE RENAULT A 110
PORSCHE 911 RSR 3.0L
FERRARI 365 GTB/4

DE TOMASO Pantera
PORSCHE 911 RSR 3.0L
PORSCHE 911 RSR 2.8L
ALPINE RENAULT A 110

TSRC/28 06/01

GTS/26
GTS/26

38/03
39/04

TSRC/16 07/05

GTS/26
GTS/26

40/05
41/06

TSRC/16 08/06

GTS/26
GT/26

TC/20

GTS/27
GTS/26
GTS/26
GTS/27
GTS/27
GTS/37
GTS/27
GTS/27
GTS/26

42/07
03/01
22/04
43/01
44/08
45/09
46/02
47/03
48/01
49/04
50/05
51/10

TSRC/28 09/02
TSRC/27 10/01

GTS/27
GTS/27
TCI7
T/9
GTS/12
GTS/7
GTS/10
GTS/10
GTS/10
GTS/11
TC/14
GTS/12
GTS/12
GTS/17
T/25
TC/29
GTS/26
GTS/26
GTS/27
GTS/27
GTS/27
GTS/27
GTS/27

52/06
53/07
23/02
03/01
54/13
55/04
56/07
57/08
58/09
59/08
24/01
60/14
61/15
62/01
04/01
25/01
63/11
64/12
65/08
66/09
67/10
68/11
69/12

TSRC/40 11/01

4:36.2
5:08.7
5:09.0
5:26.1
5:12.1
5:15.2
5:34.0
5:20.3
5:34.9
6:05.6
5:11.4
5:25.2
5:25.6
5:14.4
5:14.8
4:59.5
5:25.8
5:28.9
6:08.7
5:31.9
5:46.7
6:00.6
6:03.4
10:49.4
10:49.4
9:01.2
10:49.4
10:49.4
10:49.4
10:49.4
10:49.4
10:49.4
10:49.4
10:49.4
10:49.4
10:49.4
10:49.4
10:49.4
10:49.4
10:49.4
10:49.4
10:49.4
10:49.4
10:49.4
10:49.4

1.35
121
121
1.15
121
121
1.15
121
1.16
1.07
1.26
121
121
1.26
1.26
1.37
1.26
1.26
121
1.35
13
1.26
1.26
.73

.96
.81
.86
.86
.86
91
.92
.96
.96
1.06
111
1.16
121
121
1.26
1.26
1.26
1.26
1.26
15

6:12.8
6:13.5
6:13.8
6:15.0
6:17.6
6:21.3
6:24.1
6:27.5
6:28.4
6:31.1
6:32.3
6:33.4
6:33.9
6:36.1
6:36.6
6:50.3
6:50.5
6:54.4
7:26.1
7:28.0
7:30.7
7:34.3
7:37.8
7:54.0
8:39.5
8:39.5
8:46.0
9:18.4
9:18.4
9:18.4
9:50.9
9:57.4
10:23.4
10:23.4
11:28.3
12:00.8
12:33.3
13:05.7
13:05.7
13:38.2
13:38.2
13:38.2
13:38.2
13:38.2
16:14.1

3:12.2
3:12.8
3:13.2
3:14.3
3:16.9
3:20.7
3:23.4
3:26.9
3:27.8
3:30.5
3:31.7
3:32.8
3:33.3
3:35.4
3:36.0
3:49.6
3:49.8
3:53.7
4:25.4
4:27.4
4:30.0
4:33.7
4:37.2
4:53.4
5:38.8
5:38.9
5:45.3
6:17.8
6:17.8
6:17.8
6:50.3
6:56.8
7:22.7
7:22.7
8:27.7
9:00.1
9:32.6
10:05.1
10:05.1
10:37.5
10:37.5
10:37.5
10:37.5
10:37.5
13:13.4
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